Catholic Record Society - Diocese of Columbus
197 E. Gay Street, Columbus, OH 43215

Order Form

Print and complete this form to request (or renew) membership or order copies of the Bulletin.
Send check or money order to the above address. All prices include shipping.

1. Annual Membership (new or renewal)

Individual or two in a household:
electronic delivery (via email) of Bulletin and Newsletter

Individual or two in a household:
Bulletin and Newsletter to be delivered via first class mail

Individual or two in a household:
Bulletin and Newsletter mailed AND sent via email

Institutional (Businesses or other Organizations)
Bulletin and Newsletter mailed via first class mail

2. Copies of the Barquilla de la Santa Maria
(our Monthly Bulletin) (list the issue and number of copies below)

3. Bound Volumes (3-years of Bulletins in a hardbound book)
Volumes 10-12 (1985-1987)

Volumes 22-24 (1997-1999)

Volumes 31-33 (2006-2008)

Volumes 40-42 (2015-2017)

Grand total (please calculate carefully)

Price

$12.00

$25.00

$25.00

$35.00

$1.00 each
$1.00 each
$1.00 each
$1.00 each
$1.00 each
$1.00 each
$1.00 each
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Members / Non-Members

$25/835
$25/ 835
$25 /835
$30/ $40
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Total

Enter your shipping/Membership info below. Be sure to include your email address if your
membership includes electronic delivery of the Bulletin and Newsletter.

Name:

Address:

City, State Zip:

phone:

email:






